KUSHIRO AIRPORT SHUTTLE BUS

PlEBzeE BRI\ 05K 20204 12/25~ 20214 1/5
X 1/6LUIEIIMES A VOREIZHFVDEBZINERELYET, T RLESLY,

Flight

FATHEREE] Flight time

BE#E/\ X Bus time

Fisherman'’s

Kushiro station

Airport Arrival

)E}_Lﬁzlig?*i e D,e_s,tination Departure z:IArriva;E Wharf %Tfﬂgéﬁ'%?f o
ME= E 4 1T % H F £ =] MOOF ’5‘—5'}",}1'% ToitE T
ANA(NH) |4872 | ¥ (cTs) 9:00 9:50 7:20 7:30 8:15
JAL(JL) 2860 | E¥R(OKD) [A 9115 |A 1005 |[A 735 |A 745 |A 8:30
AIR DO(HD) 72 | SFEH(HND) 9:50 11:40 8:10 8:20 9:05
Peach(MM) | 122 | EFE(KIX) | 1050 (M 1325 |H 840 |[H 850 |[H 935
JAL(JL) 540 | FIEH(HND) 10:30 12:20 8:50 9:00 9:45
Peach(MM) | 592 | FH (NRT) 12:25 14:30 10:15 10:25 11:10
JAL(JL) 2862 | FEE¥k(OKD) 13:00 13:50 11:20 11:30 12:15
ANA(NH) 742 | F1HE (HND) 13:45 15:35 12:05 12:15 13:00
ANA(NH) |4874 | ¥ (cTs) 14:35 15:25 12:55 13:05 13:50
JAL(JL) 542 | FIHHND) |@ 1450 |@ 16:40 (@ 13:10 |@ 13:20 (@ 14:05
Peach(MM) | 126 | B8F&(KIX) 15:25 18:00 13:15 13:25 14:10
ANA(NH) |4876 | #F(cTs) 17:10 18:00 15:30 15:40 16:25
Peach(MM) | 128 | BEFE(KIX) |V 1800 [V 20:35 |V 15:50 |V 16:00 |V 16:45
JAL(JL) 2868 | FE¥%(OKD) 18:15 19:05 16:35 16:45 17:30
AIR DO(HD) 74 | SFEH(HND) 18:30 20:20 16:50 17:00 17:45
JAL(JL) 544 | FIEHHND) | % 20:05 | 21:55 |% 18:25 |% 18:35 |% 19:20
. Flight Place of FRATHERERS Flight time HE#t/\ A Bus time

ffiZe a4t No. departure Departure Arrival ) )

&' 4% F¥ b B | 3 o2 The bus to Kushiro city departs
ANANNH) 4871 | #7m(Crs) 720 330 shortly after the arrival of each plane.
JAL(JL) 2861 | L¥k(OKD) [A 8:00 |A 845
AIR DO(HD) 71 | FHE(HND) 7:45 9:20 | HIRRZEERIBEHARNITED/NAR
JAL(JL) 541 | FIH(HND) 8:10 9:45 | (. RITHERIEER 10 ~25%
Peach(MM) | 121 | BEFE(KIX) (I 8:00 | 10:00 | (miso@iicfElr. NROHEAENDE
Peach(MM) | 125 | BEFEKIX) 9:45 11:45 | BESTLET FOSTRRUES. )
JAL(JL) 2863 | FER(OKD) 11:45 12:30 | (deAs@may) - I\
ANANH) | 741 | S (HND) 11:30 13:05 | HFRERAL] =T #1455
JAL(JL) 543 | FIEHHND) |@ 12:15 (@ 13:55
ANA(NH) |4873 | ¥ (cTs) 13:20 14:05
Peach(MM) | 591 | EZH (NRT) 12:50 14:40 MOO ET #J55%
ANA(NH) |4875 | #F(cTS) 15:55 16:40
Peach(MM) | 127 | BHFE(KIX) |V 15:15 |V 17:15
JAL(JL) 2869 | F¥%&(OKD) 17:00 17:45 R
AIRDOHD) | 73 | JIHE(HND) 16:15 17:50 <EJ§;£E%> £ T #I55%
JAL(JL) 545 | FIEHHND) [% 17:45 [% 19:25

AFMEIL. 12/251% SEiK

HEEIE, 12/30D & EST

@FE(L. 12/29. 301 &K
VEHEIX, 1/4DH BT
* EE (L., 12/281% EIK

AKANBUS Co.,LTD.

B/ NAKASH

TeL0154-37-2221

ANo service on December 25.

V Operates only on January 4.

% No service on December 28.

M Operates only on December 30.

@ No service on December 29, 30.

http://www.akanbus.cojp




2020%12H25H~202141A5H

SIEEZe B i) ARZIR

X1/6URIMES 1 VOREISHOBHDNEELBYFT, JTRIEL,

ANA JAL ADO Peach |JAL Peach |JAL ANA ANA JAL Peach |ANA Peach |JAL ADO JAL

N 4872 2860 72 122 540 592| 2862 742 4874 542 126 4876 128 2868 14 544
* s ¢ # F9:00 | F£9:15 | F19:50 | Bd10:50 | F910:30 | F#12:25 | F213:00 | F113:45 | F14:35 | F14:50 | f15:25 | F17:10| 18:00 | £18:15|7918:30| F120:05

A [ | (] v *

& #® i A A | [ v *
7494-3Y2°7-7M 00 1:20 7:35 8:10 8:40 8:50( 10:15| 11:20{ 12:05| 12:55| 13:10{ 13:15| 15:30| 15:50{ 16:35| 16:50| 18:25
SIEE T &R A (T U RATIL A 21 7:36 8:11 8:41 8:51 10:16]  11:21 12.06] 1256 13:11 13:16]  15:31 15:51 16:36|  16:51 18:26
SIBRE A RI-TFNE 1:25 7:40 8:15 8:45 8:55| 10:20| 11:25| 12:10{ 1300 1315 13:20| 15:35| 1555 16:40| 16:55| 18:30
® 7:30 7:45 8:20 8:50 9:00/ 10:25 11:30| 12:15| 13:05| 13:20{ 13:25| 15:40( 16:00 16:45 17:00{ 18:35
* X X &1 T B 7:32 141 8:22 8:52 9:02| 1027 11:32)  1217) 1307 13:22| 13:27| 1542| 16:02| 16:47) 17.02| 1837
= # 7:33 7:48 8:23 8:53 9:03| 10:28| 11:33) 12:18] 1308 13:23| 13:28| 1543| 16:03| 16:48 17:03| 18:38
B & & Kk =& 7:34 7:49 8:24 8:54 9:04| 10:29] 11:34| 1219|1309 13:24] 13:29| 15:44| 16:04| 16:49| 17:04| 1839
X i 7:35 7:50 8:25 8:55 9:05 10:30| 11:35| 12:20] 1310 13:25| 13:30| 1545| 16:05| 16:50| 17:05| 18:40
B K B 6 T B 7:36 751 8:26 8:56 9:06| 10:31 11:36) 1221 13:11 1326  13:31 15:46) 16:06| 16:51 17.06| 1841
5 B K & 2 T B 7:38 7:53 8:28 8:58 9:08| 10:33| 11:38) 12:23] 13:13| 13:28] 13:33| 15:48| 16:08] 16:53| 17.08] 1843
5 M XK B 5 T B T4 7:56 8:31 9:01 911 10:36)  11:41 12:26) 13:16] 13:31 13:36|  15:51 16:11 16:56] 17:11 18:46
& m 2 I5; 7:43 7:58 8:33 9:03 9:13|  10:38| 11:43] 12:28] 13:18) 13:33| 13:38| 15:53| 16:13] 16:58| 17:13] 1848
VEPAENEES | 7:45 8:00 8:35 9:05 9:15| 10:40| 11:45| 1230| 13:20) 13:35| 1340 15:55| 16:15| 17.00 17:15| 1850
X £ £ 2 T H 7:49 8:04 8:39 9:09 9:19|  10:44| 11:49) 12:34] 13:24) 13:39| 1344 15:59) 16:19] 17:04| 17:19] 18:54
X £ 2 R H 7:51 8:06 8:41 9:11 9:21 1046  11:51 12:36)  13:26] 1341 13:46|  16:01 16:21 17.06) 1721 18:56
= Il 7:53 8:08 8:43 9:13 9:23| 1048 11:53] 12:38] 13:28| 13:43| 1348 16:.03| 16:23| 17:.08| 17:23| 1858
#l B z # 815 8:30|  9:05 9:35 9:45| 11:10| 12:15] 13:.00( 13:50| 14:.05| 14:10| 16:25| 16:45| 17:30| 17:45] 19:20

AL, 12/250% B
WEIEIL, 12/300)#81T
OENEIE, 12/29, 301% Bk
VEUEIE, 1/40% BT
KNI, 12/2813 BHE

HIBREEDEER R IR ZELUNTERETEEHADT, FHI TR,

[ETAWE a3



